Product

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

Barcode

Direction of use

16-08-2025

Product details

61125430

7290003234646

8208100000

7290003234646

For right hand users

Used for Cross holes
Packing 10 pcs. in plastic container
Blade hardness 62-64Rc
NOGA deburrer blade BN3010
Material HSS
N3 HSS (62-64Rc)
NOGA type BN3010
61125430
Product type NOGA deburring
NOGA N3 light-duty blade for internal and external burrs.
VARGUS no. B30
Deburring blade with a shape that makes it possible to remove
both internal and external burrs. Angle (degrees) 50°
e Canwork in most materials Gross weight 0.010 kg
e Works onstraight edges, curved edges and holes
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